
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish PredeResource Names

1 FA Section-Collective
Effort

75 days? Mon 6/2/08 Tue 9/23/08 Bob Gargoni,Gino
Pecoraro,Carlos
Metaxas,Iris
Anderson,Shanette
White,Lillian Barras

2 Analyze Table Roll
Requirements

13 days Tue 6/3/08 Thu 6/19/08 Bob Gargoni in
concert with FA's

3 Initial Contact with 17
Agencies

3 days Wed 6/18/08 Mon 6/23/08 FA-Section

4 Begin Training w/ Ed
Malter

47 days Wed 6/11/08 Thu 8/28/08 2 Ed Malter

5 Email agencies
requesting what tables
needed for table
rollover

6 days? Fri 6/20/08 Fri 6/27/08 2 FA-Section

6 FA's send tables to
agencies

1 day? Fri 6/27/08 Fri 6/27/08 2 FA-Section

7 Agencies review tables
and submit tables to
FA's

23 days? Mon 6/30/08 Wed 7/30/08 2 FA-Section

8 Schedule and Run
ACNY Jobs for all 18
Applications

10 days Mon 7/14/08 Fri 7/25/08 FA-Section-TBA

9 Review Results of
ACNY Jobs for all 18
Agencies

10 days Mon 7/14/08 Fri 7/25/08 FA section-TBA

10 Begin Processing
Table Rolls(ACXT,
DVAL, PGMT, PROJ)
by Agency

18.6 days Thu 7/10/08 Fri 8/15/08 7 FA section-TBA

11 Agencies Review the
Results of Table Rolls

15.25 days? Thu 7/10/08 Fri 8/15/08 7 Specific Agencies,as
required

12 Changes/Modifications
to Table Rolls

7.15 days? Mon 7/28/08 Wed 8/6/08 11 FA-Section-TBA

13 Quality Assurance
Check-Verification/Valid
ofTables Rolled Data

4 days Mon 7/28/08 Tue 8/12/08 12 FA-Secton TBA

14 Go; No-Go Decision:
Implicit Table Roll Data
is accurate

1 day Tue 9/23/08 Tue 9/23/08 13 APBR Chief in
concert with FA
Section
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